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online 21 aprile 2020
nickname
WillJiang

Mattia_Mancini
AleT007
LarissaZerbi
Nic_Pano
Lorenzolau
Michelangelo2011
PIZZA007DARK
pietroporro
giacomocarbo
FrancescoC11
Nicomonquarta
seiper2099

player
Jiang Wenhao
Mancini Mattia
Torchio Alessandro
Zerbi Larissa
Panini Nicolo
Laureri Lorenzo
Midiri Michelangelo
Gioiosa Leonardo
Porro Pietro
Carbonero Giacomo
Colombo Francesco
Montorfano Nicolo
Casartelli Alessandro

elo chess
1427
822
1093
1038
1030
984
984
911
1093
790
1125
769
519

punti
25
22
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sistema Arena, durata partita 15 minuti, durata torneo 90 minuti

perse
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patte
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